
Voxel-Studio
55 Avenue Jean Jaurès

90000
Belfort

Territoire de Belfort

Product
Account

Type Product
TOPUP Current
TOPUP Current
TOPUP Current
TOPUP Current
TOPUP Current
TOPUP Current
CARD_PAYMENT Current
TOPUP Current
TOPUP Current
TOPUP Current
TOPUP Current
CARD_PAYMENT Current

Opening account
0.00 €

Started Date Completed Date Description
6/3/2024 12:53

6/21/2024 14:01
7/13/2024 22:42

7/14/2024 8:57
7/14/2024 9:08

8/21/2024 16:40
8/21/2024 16:43

9/11/2024 2:58
9/11/2024 2:58

11/26/2024 22:00
2/23/2025 15:57
2/23/2025 12:25

6/3/2024 12:53Donation from M Marius Subrin
6/21/2024 14:01Donation from M Walle Armand
7/13/2024 22:42Donation from M Marius Subrin

7/14/2024 8:57Donation from M Walle Armand
7/14/2024 9:08Donation from Celia Journet

8/21/2024 16:40Donation from M Walle Armand
8/22/2024 11:24BIZAY
9/11/2024 2:58Donation from M Marius Subrin
9/11/2024 2:58Donation from M Marius Subrin

11/26/2024 22:00Donation from M Marius Subrin
2/23/2025 15:57Donation from M Marius Subrin

2/25/2025 13:10Ligne Web Services

Outgoing Money
58.42 €

Amount Fee Currency
20.00 €
10.00 €

1.00 €
3.00 €
5.00 €

10.00 €
-47.63 €

3.30 €
3.00 €

10.00 €
10.00 €

-10.79 €

0.00 €EUR
0.00 €EUR
0.00 €EUR
0.00 €EUR
0.00 €EUR
0.00 €EUR
0.00 €EUR
0.00 €EUR
0.00 €EUR
0.00 €EUR
0.00 €EUR
0.00 €EUR

Donation
75.30 €

State
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED

Balance

Le 07/03/2025
Journet Célia

Trésorière

Current Balance
16.88 €

20.00 €
30.00 €
31.00 €
34.00 €
39.00 €
49.00 €

1.37 €
4.67 €
7.67 €

17.67 €
27.67 €
16.88 €

 Account Statement 2024-2025
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